
Class B.A.2nd Class B.A.3nd
Semester 4th Semester 6th

Monday 01.01.2024 National Consciousness

Tuesday 02.01.2024

Wednesday 03.01.2024 French Revolution – Background and 
Causes

Thursday 04.01.2024 National Consciousness French Revolution – Background and 
Causes

Friday 05.01.2024 National Consciousness French Revolution – Background and 
Causes

Saturday 06.01.2024 Causes of establishment of Indian 
National Congress

French Revolution – Background and 
Causes

Monday 08.01.2024 Aims and Nature of Congress

Tuesday 09.01.2024

Wednesday 10.01.2024 Events

Thursday 11.01.2024 Section of Congress Events

Friday 12.01.2024 Moderates (Principles and Methods) National Assembly

Saturday 13.01.2024 Demands and Program of Moderates National Assembly

Monday 15.01.2024                      Test

Tuesday 16.01.2024

Wednesday 17.01.2024

Thursday 18.01.2024 Test Natinal Convention

Friday 19.01.2024 Extremists and Aims Natinal Convention

Saturday 20.01.2024 Methods and Achievements of Impact of Revolution

Monday 22.01.2024 Differences between Moderates and 
Extremists

Tuesday 23.01.2024

Wednesday 24.01.2024                      Test

Thursday 25.01.2024 Listen MCQ Questions Assignment

Friday 26.01.2024

Saturday 27.01.2024 Assignments Nepoleon Banaparte

Monday 29.01.2024 Swadeshi Movement

Tuesday 30.01.2024

Wednesday 31.01.2024 Nepoleon Banaparte

Thursday 01.02.2024 Impact of Swadeshi Movement Nepoleon Banaparte

Friday 02.02.2024 Spilt in Congress Nepoleon Banaparte

Saturday 03.02.2024 RowlletSatyagrah Test

Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti

Republic Day

Day

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra
Lesson Plan (Even Semester)

Session 2023-24 (01.01.2024 to 30.04.2024)

Name of Teacher : Dr.Rukmesh
History Paper History of India (600 AD to 1526 AD), Indian National Movement , Modern Europe, 1789 

Date



Class B.A.2nd Class B.A.3nd
Semester 4th Semester 6th

Day Date

Monday 05.02.2024 RowlletSatyagrah

Tuesday 06.02.2024

Wednesday 07.02.2024 Congress of Vienna

Thursday 08.02.2024 Development and Importance of Congress of Vienna

Friday 09.02.2024 Development and Importance of Congress of Vienna

Saturday 10.02.2024 Test Test

Monday 12.02.2024 Test

Tuesday 13.02.2024

Wednesday 14.02.2024

Thursday 15.02.2024 Home Rule movement Matternich System

Friday 16.02.2024 Home Rule movement Matternich System

Saturday 17.02.2024 Home Rule movement Matternich System

Monday 19.02.2024 Program and Development of Home 
Rule Movement

Tuesday 20.02.2024

Wednesday 21.02.2024 Test

Thursday 22.02.2024 Emergence of Gandhi ji Nationalism in Europe Background

Friday 23.02.2024 Gandhi ji returns to India Assignment

Saturday 24.02.2024

Monday 26.02.2024 Gandhi ji returns to India

Tuesday 27.02.2024

Wednesday 28.02.2024 Unification of Italy

Thursday 29.02.2024 Test Unification of Italy

Friday 01.03.2024 Non- Cooperation Movement Unification of Italy

Saturday 02.03.2024 Program and Progress of Movement Unification of Italy

Monday 04.03.2024

Tuesday 05.03.2024

Wednesday 06.03.2024 Unification of Germany

Thursday 07.03.2024 Unification of Germany

Friday 08.03.2024

Saturday 09.03.2024 Assignments Test

Monday 11.03.2024 Swarajya Party (Circumstances and

Tuesday 12.03.2024

Wednesday 13.03.2024 Tripple Alliance and Eutente

Thursday 14.03.2024 Discussion on Nehru Report Tripple Alliance and Eutente

Feudalism

Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti

Guru Ravidas Jayanti

Maha Shivratri



Class B.A.2nd Class B.A.3nd
Semester 4th Semester 6th

Day Date

Friday 15.03.2024 Achievement and decline of Swarajya 
Party

Tripple Alliance and Eutente

Saturday 16.03.2024 Discussion on Simon Commission 
Report

Tripple Alliance and Eutente

Monday 18.03.2024 Test

Tuesday 19.03.2024

Wednesday 20.03.2024 Test

Thursday 21.03.2024 Civil Disobedience Movement - 
Causes

World War - I

Friday 22.03.2024 Program and Expansion of Movement World War - I

Monday 01.04.2024 First Round Table Conference and 
Gandhi -

Tuesday 02.04.2024

Wednesday 03.04.2024 World War - I                        

Thursday 04.04.2024 Listen MCQ Questions World War - I

Friday 05.04.2024 Sessional Test

Saturday 06.04.2024 Test

Monday 08.04.2024 Quit India Movement –Circ

Tuesday 09.04.2024

Wednesday 10.04.2024                      Sessional Test

Thursday 11.04.2024

Friday 12.04.2024 Progress of Movement                        Discussion

Saturday 13.04.2024

Monday 15.04.2024 Failure , Estimate and Impa

Tuesday 16.04.2024
Wednesday 17.04.2024

Thursday 18.04.2024 Function and Aims of Revol Map Work

Friday 19.04.2024 Development of Movement Map Work

Saturday 20.04.2024 Movement in Foreigns Map Work

Monday 22.04.2024 Failure of Revolutionaries M

Tuesday 23.04.2024

Wednesday 24.04.2024 Test

Thursday 25.04.2024 Gadar Party – Activities and 
Discussions on Bhagat Singh Test

Friday 26.04.2024 Bhagat Singh and HSRA Revison

Saturday 27.04.2024 Political reforms : Act of 19 Revison

Monday 29.04.2024 Provisions Criticism and Defaultes of 
the Act

Tuesday 30.04.2024 The Government of India A

23.03.2024 to 31.03.2024                                               Holi Vacations

Id-Ul-Fitr

Vaisakhi/Chhath Puja

Ram Navami
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